Parts

Catalog

AF | AF.

Mounted Disc Plough
Mounted Disc Plough (Light)

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
Y O 4
Y O 5
FLOME AF ...ttt ettt ettt et st se et ss s e s s e snsen 6
Frame AF Of 3 DiSCS (OPIONG) .........cvveeereeeererereeerereeeeesieteireveesveessssessvsssssasessseseanas 6
Front SUPPOIt (GFrEASE-Ol).........c.cveeeeeeeeeeeereieereieereeieeessieseiresessssesessssesssssssssasessssaseanas 7
Rear SUPPOIE (GIrEASE-Ol)..........coceeeeeeeeereeeeieeeieieereeeeeeseeteirese s sse e ssssesssssssasesssreseanas 7
DiSC HUD (GIEASE).....vveeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeseeereteeseeesssessseesesssess s asessssesessesessssess s sessasesens 8
DiSCHUBD (O] .ttt sv et s e s et ss s se s s e s s essassens 8
Guide Wheel COMPIELE SUPPOIT..........ceeeeeeeeereeeeiereeeeeeeseieeveeseesesssessssasessssesssssesssns 9
LT o L= =T OO 9
COMPIBLE SUPPOIT ....oeveeeveeeeeeereeesteteee e e ste e se e et e s s ese e ssasesasess s esesssesesssessann 10
FIXEO SCHOPEN ...eeeeveeeeeeeereeeieeeste e seete st e e sve e st e s et ss s et s st e st ese st esssaseasasessassons 10
OSCIlAING SCIAPC c...v.eeeeveeeeeeeeeteceeeeeereersteteite e rere e s st esese s et e s s ase st esssesessaseseasasessann 11
Depth Wheel With HANAIE .............ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesteete e e ssstessssssessesesssesenas 12
SEICKEI'S c.vevveeeieieiesieisisiete s sissts s e s s st ts s s s s st st tssesssssssststssssssssssnssssesessssasnsassss 13

AF01918/AFL01918 (Revised: 03/2018)




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

£ -~ =38/38|3 38
K Code Product description = Ivep v pveg v
° AF = < | < | < | <
*1 15022010013-5 | Complete Frame Af/Afr 02 Discs 1
*115022010014-3 | Complete Frame Af 3-Dics 1
*115022010015-1 | Complete Frame Af-4 Discs 1
*115022010016-0 | Complete Frame Af-5 Discs 1
*2 | 5530050012-8 | Complete Front Support 11213
*2 15530050010-1 | Complete Front Support 1123
*2 |1 5530050014-4 | Complete Front Support 4
*2 1 5530050009-8 | Complete Front Support 4
*3 | 5530018583-4 | Complete Rear Support 1
*3 15530050011-0 | Complete Rear Support 1
*4 | 5498010015-7 | Complete Guide Wheel 1
5 15352010001-2 | Complete Fixed Scraper 213,45
*6 | 5530030001-3 | Complete Suﬁport 1
7 |5024010091-3 | Smooth Washer 23,5 X #66,5 X 4,75mm 11101
8 |6020310234-0 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 2" 12F Gr2 Rp 10 | 1520 25
9 16020010418-0 | Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry 1
10 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 1123
11 16020311121-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/8" X 9" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111715
12 1 6020311150-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/8" X 9" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 11 1]1]5
13 | 2669416523-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 4,75 Fc Rd 1.1/16” + 5F Q Esc 14mm R=104mm AFE 2 31415
13 | 2669426523-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 213145
13 126694365239 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 213 4|5
13 | 2669436533-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Internal Bevel 2131415
13 | 2670436523-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 28 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 21345
13 | 2670436533-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 28 X6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Internal Bevel 213145
13 | 2670476523-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 28 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 2,345
13 | 2671436523-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 30 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 213145
13 | 2671476523-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 30 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 2,345
13 | 2769436523-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 2131415
13 | 2770436523-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 28 X 6,00 HcRd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 2,345
13 | 2770476523-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 28 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 2131415
13 | 2771436523-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 30X 6,00 HcRd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 2,345
14 | 6020311110-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 9" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 11213
15 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 101520 25
16 | 6020311143-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 9" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 11213
17 | 2863407224-3 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 104mm + 6H Rd 11mm R=132,5mm Single Bevel 1
17 | 2865407224-0 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 104mm + 6H Rd 11mm R=132,5mm Single Bevel 1
18 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 101520 25
_ 13 19 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 1123
Optional ) 20 | 5024010012-3 | Smooth Washer 026,8 X 066,5 X 4,75mm 11213
20 | 5024010087-5 | Smooth Washer @30 X #66,5 X 4,75mm 1111115
21 | 5024010076-0 | Smooth Washer 320,5 X 66,5 X 4,75mm 1123
22 1 6020310774-1| Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00mm 1/1]1]5
23 16020310788-1 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/8" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.3/4" Height 28,50mm 111 )11]5
24 1 51380100286 | Wrench W/Hexagonal Nut 3/4” 1
25 15138010030-8 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/4”-7/8" 1
26 | 5138030001-3 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" - 3/4"-7/8" - 1" -1.1/8" 1
27 |1 6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 213 45
28 | 5460020002-2 | Clamp 213 4.5
29 1 6020310296-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4161|810
30 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 416|810
*Items 1 and 38 - See page 6 31 | 6020310746-6 Hei(a ?galé\lut 3h/8”| 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 41.61| 810
* 32 | 5420080007-1 | Bolt Of Guide Whee 1
Items 2and 3 - See page 7 33 51280100017 Guide Wheel Support 1
*Item 4 - See page 9 34 |1 6020010412-1/ Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industr 1
* Items 6 - See page 10 3516020310808-0 | Double Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.lgél?o"ngiNjOmm 1
*Item 36 - See page 11 *36/ 5498010110-2 DepthIWheeI vlvnh Crank 1
* _ *371 5352010040-3 | Complete Oscilating Scraper 213145
Item 37 - See page 10 %38 5022010842-0| Complete Gang Af-03 Discs(Special) 1

AF01918/AFL01918




>> BALDAN

* AFL

Parts Catalog

*Item 1- See page 8

* |tems 2 and 4 - See page 9
* [tem 40 - See page 11

* [tem 41 - See page 10

AF01918/AFL01918

£ - =338
k2l Code Product description =z 2z
= < | <|<
*1 | 5204020001-0 | Grease Disc Hub 31415
*2 1 5498010015-7 | Complete Guide Wheel 1
3 15352010001-2 | Complete Fixed Scraper 3145
*4 | 5530040001-8 | Complete Support Of Guide Wheel 1
5 |5024010091-3 | Smooth Washer @23,5 X §66,5 X 4,75mm 3,415
6 | 5024010087-5  Smooth Washer @30 X @66,5 X 4,75mm 3,415
7 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 711012
8 | 6020010418-0 | Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry 1
9 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 8 |11 13
10 | 5530050002-0 | Socket Front Support 2134
11 | 6020310782-2 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,50mm 2
12 | 5432050010-1 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 135mm Category 2 2
13 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2
14 | 6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3,415
15 | 6020311098-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 31415
16 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 15120 25
17 | 6020311115-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2123
18 | 5558010001-4 | Lock Of Kit Guide Wheel 1
19 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75mm 2
20 | 6020310788-1/| Hexagonal Nut 1.1/8" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.3/4" Height 28,50mm 31415
21 | 5420010061-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/8" X 6.5/8" 7F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp 3,415
22 | 6020310774-1/ Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00mm 3145
23 | 5420010062-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/8" X 6.1/2" 9F Unc 1A Gr5 Rp (Bearing) 31415
24 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 15120 | 25
25 |1 6020310234-0 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 2" 12F Gr2 Rp 15120 | 25
26 | 5022010809-8 | Gang AFL-03 Discs 1
26 | 5022010808-0 | Gang AFL-04 Discs 1
26 | 5022010775-0 | Gang AFL-05 Discs 1
27 | 5530050001-2 | Rear Support(Af 02/03/04/05) 1
28 | 2669416523-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 4,75 Fc Rd 1.1/16” + 5F Q Esc 14mm R=104mm AFE 31415
28 | 2669426523-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2669436523-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3,415
28 | 2669436533-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Internal Bevel 31415
28 | 2670436523-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 28 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 31415
28 | 2670436533-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 28 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Internal Bevel 31415
28 | 26704765230 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 28 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2671436523-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 30 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2671476523-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 30 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2769436523-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 26 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2770436523-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 28 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2770476523-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 28 X 7,50 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3145
28 | 2771436523-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 30 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/16 + 5H Sq Countersunk 14mm R=104mm Single Bevel 3,415
29 | 2863407224-3 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 104mm + 6H Rd 11Tmm R=132,5mm Single Bevel 1
29 | 2865407224-0 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 104mm + 6H Rd 11mm R=132,5mm Single Bevel 1
30 | 5530011171-7 | Support 1
31 | 5558010081-2 | Lock Of Support W/Washer 1
32 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm 1
33 1 5138010030-8 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/4”-7/8" 1
34 | 5138030001-3 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8" - 3/4" - 7/8" - 1" - 1.1/8" 1
35 | 5460020002-2 | Clamp 3,415
36 | 60203110696 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 3145
37 1 6020310296-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 6 8 /10
38 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 6 8 10
39 160203107466 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Heéght 8,5|0mm 618110
pciona
*40| 5498010110-2 | Depth Wheel With Crank ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘
*4115352010040-3 | Complete Oscilating Scraper 31415




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

£ L. — N | | | wn
¢ Frame AF 2 Code Product description = E ; Z Z

1 15022010001-1 | Frame Af-2 Discs 1

1 15022010002-0 | Frame Af-3 Discs 1

1 15022010003-8 | Frame Af-4 Discs 1

1 150220100046 | Frame Af-5 Discs 1

2 15232010001-1 | Hydraulic Hitch Shaft 1

2 | 5232010374-6 | Hydraulic Hitch Shaft 1

2 15232010359-2 | Hydraulic Hitch Shaft 1

2 60200900041 | Hydraulic Hitch Shaft 1

3 | 5432050009-8 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 136Mm Category 1 2

3 | 5432050010-1 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 135Mm Category 2 2122

4 |5068010054-0 | Clamp For Shaft 280Mm 171

4 15068010056-7 | Clamp For Shaft 72Mm 2|2

5 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2,288

6 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2

7 | 5024010007-7 ' Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 22

8 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 414188

9 |6020310782-2 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,50Mm 2122

9 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

10 | 5068010004-4 | Clamp For Shaft 310Mm 111

10 | 5068010005-2 | Clamp For Shaft 285Mm 212

13 s =

K] Code Product description =

1 |5022010843-8 | Frame AF 3 Discs (Special) 1

2 |6020310782-2 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,50Mm 2

3 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4

4 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2

5 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 2

6 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 6

7 |5232010374-6 | Hydraulic Hitch Shaft 1

8 |5068010004-4 | Clamp For Shaft 310Mm 1

9 | 5068010054-0 ' Clamp For Shaft 280Mm 1

10 | 5068010056-7 | Clamp For Shaft 72Mm 1

11 | 5432050010-1 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 135Mm Category 2 2

AF01918/AFL01918



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Front Support (Grease-Oil)

Al
AF 02
AF 03
AF 04
AF 05

Item

Code Product description

*
_
_

5204020001-0 | Grease Disc Hub
5204020004-5 | Complete Disc Hub Oil
5530050003-9 | Socket Front Support 1011
5530050002-0 | Socket Front Support 1
6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020311098-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

*
—_
_

o LA W NN
NN = o

*Item 1- See page 8

e Rear Support (Grease'OiI) E Code Product description

*1 | 5204020001-0 | Grease Disc Hub
*1 1 5204020004-5 | Complete Disc Hub Oil 1
*2 | 5530040001-8 | Complete Support Of Guide Wheel

3 15530050001-2 | Rear Support(Af 02/03/04/05)

4 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

5 16020311097-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

6 | 6020311098-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
7

8

9

All
— |Grease
0il

60203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
5558010001-4 | Lock Of Kit Guide Wheel

5080020114-1 | Bushing Of 320 X @32 X 12Mm

10 | 6020311099-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

11 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm

S U N SR U, SN

*Item 1- See page 8

AF01918/AFL01918



Parts Catalog

o Disc Hub (Grease)
By

>> BALDAN

Item

Codigo

Descricao do Produto

O 0 N O AW N =

_
N = O

5232130001-4
5204020082-7
6020130108-7
6020010285-4
6020310083-6
6020190118-1
5558020002-7
6020350074-5
5538010001-0
6020350056-7
6020350312-4
5456010124-7

Eixo do Cubo

Cubo do Disco a Graxa

Graxeira 1/8” Reta Bsp-28F

Anel de Retencdo -110 G502-110-01

Parafuso Allen Cab.Chata 1/4”X 1/2” 20F UNC1A (18.8 RT(Fosfatizado)
Junta de Papel @#112,5 X 1/64" (/3 Furos @7,5mm

Trava da Porca Castelo(Menor)

Rolamento Conico 32212

Tampa do Cubo do Disco a Graxa

Rolamento Conico 32210

Retentor #63,00 X 110,00 X 13,00mm (Arca 5166 Gb / Sabo 02735 Gb)
Porca Castelo 048,7 - 14 Fpp -W (Especial)

_\_._._\_\_._.u._\_._._\'rodos

o Disc Hub (Oil)

AF01918/AFL01918

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 00 N oYW N -

- a o o
w N = O

14

5232130001-4
5204020081-9
5558020002-7
5538010002-8
5538020001-4
54560101247
5081010007-6
6020190127-0
60203500567
6020350074-5
6020010042-8
6020010062-2
6020350260-8
6020010468-7
6020310083-6
6020310096-8

Hub Shaft

Disc Hub 0il

Lock(Small)

0il Hub Cover

Rear Oil Hub Cover

Castle Nut@48,7 - 14 Fpp -W (Special)

Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

Gascket @112,5 X @90,5 X 1/64"

Bearing 32210

Bearing 32212

0°Ring 2-245 N3006-90Nbr (101,32)

0°Ring 6-072 N3006-90Nbr (90,00)

Retainer 363,50 X 390,00 X 17,50Mm

Washer 10.001

Flat Head Allen Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A (8.8 Rt (Phosphated)
Allen Bolt S/C5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A C112.9 Rt (Phosphated)

N 00 — — = 3 3 3 a3 e 8 3 s




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Guide Wheel Complete Support

Item
Al

Code Product description

5106010027-0 | Spring Complete Protector Cover

6020250281-7 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 141mm

60203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm
6020311102-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special
5530040002-6 | Guide Wheel Upper Support

6020310487-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 75mm

5232020001-6 | Shaft Of Lower Support Union

6020310489-0 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 75mm

5530040004-2 | Lower Support Of Guide Wheel

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020090701-1 | Spring backrest

O 00 N O L1 BAW N =

—_
o
N —m = = a3 a3 a3 3

—_
p—y

Item
All

Code Product description

6020310798-9 | Nut 7/8" 14F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 22,00Mm
5288010007-6 | Spare Guide Wheel

5024010001-8 | Smooth Washer #23,5 X #44,5 X 4,75Mm
5232030083-5 | Shaft For Guide Wheel

6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207

6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020050109-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1.1/2"

6020350246-2 | Retainer 41,00 X 073,00 X 13,00Mm
5096020001-0 | Cap With Hexagonal Of Guide Wheel

6020350062-1 | Bearing 32206

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

_ o
——

AT =) W =) W S G

—_
N

AF01918/AFL01918




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

¢ Com plete Su pport E Code Product description =
1 |5530030043-9 | Support 1
2 | 5400010027-0 | Helical Compression Spring #43,5 X 08 X 35,00Mm 1
3 |6020310786-5 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 15,00Mm 1
4 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 1
5 15080020115-0 | Bushing 0f @26,8 X @32 X 30Mm 1
3\ 6 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
®/ 7 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 1
8 | 5558060004-1 | Lock Of Support 1
=]
E% gy
¢ leed Scra per E Code Product description =
1 |5352010001-2 | Complete Fixed Scraper 1
- 2 | 5460020002-2 | Clamp 1
. 3 16020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1
4 16020310296-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
% 5 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2
3/ z 6 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2

AF01918/AFL01918




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Oscilating Scraper

Item
Al

Code Product description

5090070008-0 | Oscilating Scraper Support

5460020002-2 | Clamp

5340010001-9 | Spare Scraper

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020310296-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point
6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm
6020311001-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

O 0 N AW N =
NN = N NN = 2

AF01918/AFLO1918 1|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

¢ Depth Wheel WIth Handle E Code Product description =
1 |5498010002-5 | Depth Wheel 1
2 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4
3 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
4 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
5 16020310223-5 | Screw Type A3 3/8" X 1.3/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
6 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
7 160203111331 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
8 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
9 16020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2
10 |5382010001-4 | Complete Handle 1
11 | 5456030001-0 | Special Nut 28,4 X 4F Oscilating 1
12 | 5460020001-4 | Clamp 2
13 | 5204010434-8 | Complete Depth Wheel Hub 1
14 15326030011-0 | Shank With Depth Control Wheel Shaft 1
15 | 5096020002-8 | Cap With Hexagonal Of Deph Wheel 1
16 | 6010600004-5 | Ring Of Deph Wheel 2
17 | 2878438201-1 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 18.12 X 6,00 Hc Rd 83Mm + 8H Rd 11Mm R=69,5Mm + 6H Rd 1TMm R=165Mm 1
18 | 5024010001-8 | Smooth Washer 23,5 X #44,5 X 4,75Mm 1
19 | 6020310798-9 | Nut 7/8" 14F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 22,00Mm 1
20 | 6020050109-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1.1/2" 1
21 16020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 14
22 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 14
23 1 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 14
24 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
25 1 6020350062-1 | Bearing 32206 1
26 | 6020350246-2 | Retainer 341,00 X 873,00 X 13,00Mm 1
27 | 5204010076-8 | Wheel Hub 1
28 | 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207 1

AF01918/AFL01918




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

All
AF
AFL

Code Product description

o Stickers
6020071022-6 | Sticker For Af Baldan
2

6020071102-8 | Sticker Afl (500 X 70Mm)
6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1

w N~ = tem

AF > >> BALDAN  AFL > >> BALDAN

Item 2

Item 1

A\ ATENCAO ‘ A\ CAUTION | A\ ATENCION

LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL
IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIPO Y APRIETE
E APERTES OS AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS

PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE
DIARIAMENTE

Item3

AF01918/AFL01918







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Depth Wheel with Handle
	Oscilating Scraper
	Fixed Scraper
	Complete Support
	Guide Wheel
	Guide Wheel Complete Support
	Disc Hub (Grease)
	Rear Support (Grease-Oil)
	Front Support (Grease-Oil)
	Frame AF of 3 Discs (Optional)
	Frame AF
	AFL
	AF
	Disc Hub (Oil)

